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Monday, March 31 

Gallery Exchange 
Pale Verde Art 

Room 
Sundial Rec Center 

10 – 12 pm 
 

Tuesday, April 1 
OPEN STUDIO 

 9-12 
 

Wednesday, April 2 
Exploring Artistic Elements 

in Your Medium 
1 -4 pm 

W/ Ruth Little 
 

Thursday, April 3 
PORTRAITS 1 pm 

 

Friday, April 4 
 
 

Saturday, April 5 
OPEN STUDIO 

Zentangle 
1 – 3 pm 

 
Blick Recption 

4 -6 pm 

Monday, April 7 
 

Tuesday, April 8 
OPEN STUDIO  

9-12 
 

Wednesday, April 9 
Lakeview Outing 

10 -12 pm 
  

Exploring Artistic Elements 
in Your Medium 

1 -4 pm 
W/ Ruth Little 

 

Thursday, April 10 
PORTRAITS 1 PM 

Friday, April 11 
 

Saturday, April 12 
OPEN STUDIO 

Zentangle 
1 – 3 pm 

Monday, April 14 
Critiques of 

Artwork  
W/ Ruth Little 

1 PM 

Tuesday, April 15 
OPEN STUDIO  

9-12 
 

Cow Girls Up/Wickenburg 
Field Trip 

11:30 -- Open 
 

Wednesday, April 16 Thursday, April 17 
PORTRAITS 1 pm 

 

Friday, April 18 Satruday, April 19 
OPEN STUDIO 

Zentangle 
1 – 3 pm 

Monday, April 21 
Meeting/Potluck 

Sundial Rec Center 
East Hall 
12 noon 

 

Tuesday, April 22 
OPEN STUDIO  

9-12 
 

Wednesday, April 23 Thursday, April 24 
PORTRAITS 1 pm 

 

Friday, April 25 
Art at Frontier Town 

Cave Creek  
 Field Trip 

11:00 am - Open 

Saturday, April 26 
OPEN STUDIO 

Zentangle 
1 – 3 pm 

Monday, April 28 Tuesday, April 29 
OPEN STUDIO  

9-12 
 

Wednesday, April 30 

 

 


